
CREMATORIUM COMMITTEE 
 

NAME ADDRESS HOME 
TEL. # 

WORK TEL. # CELL PH. 
# 

EMAIL 

*Tom Harnett 52 Marston Rd, Gardiner, ME 04345 582-0905 626-8897  thomharnett@gmail.com 

Thomas.harnett@maine.gov 

Dorothy Kaloust 310 Highland Av, Gardiner, ME 04345 582-7521  557-4967 dkaloust@kannoncom.com  

Kirk Mohney 150 Lincoln Av, Gardiner, ME 04345 582-8040 287-3811  Kirk.mohney@maine.gov  

Brian Rines P O Box 68, So Gardiner, ME 04359-0068 582-1844  712-8089 brianrines@gmail.com  

Ron Trahan 11 Partridge Dr, Gardiner, ME 04345 582-8956   trahanr@aol.com  

Bill Najpauer, Planner 18 Deer Meadow Dr, Albion, ME 04910 437-2066 437-2066  wnajpauer@uninets.net  

Andy MacLean, Mayor 72 Kingsbury St, Gardiner, ME 04345 582-6794 622-3374 Ext 214  amaclean@mainemed.com  

Anne Davis, Interim City Mgr 6 Church St, Gardiner, ME 04345  582-4200  adavis@gardinermaine.com  

David Cichowski, CEO 6 Church St, Gardiner, ME 04345  582-6892 458-5154 ceo@gardinermaine.com 

Jason Simcock, P/D Dir 6 Church St, Gardiner, ME 04345  582-6888 242-7537 econdev@gardinermaine.com  

*Chairperson 


